

DIVERSE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 106944166

Data publicarii: 10.12.24 Coduri CPV: 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 5.064,44 RON - 5.064,44 RON

Descriere: 1 LICHID PARBRIZ (00006104) BUC 6.000 16.8067- 100.84 2 ANTIGEL G 12 1L (00005987) BUC 20.000 11.3445 -226.89 3 CIMENT 20KG HOLCIM 42.R (00013321) SAC 5.000 13.8660 - 69.33 4 DISC DIAM 230 (00005562) BUC 1.000 75.6300 -75.63 14. 5 ULEI VERDE 1 L (00005994) BUC 1.000 32.7700- 32.77 6 ULEI AMESTEC 1 L 9S (00005992) L 1.000 61.3400- 61.34 7 LOPATA PATRATA (00005397) BUC 6.000 18.0667- 108.40 8 CAZMA FORJATA BAILESTI (00005225) BUC 2.000 15.1250 -30.25 9 TARNACOP 2KG (00008434) BUC 1.000 33.6100 - 33.61 10 COADA LEMN (0000439) BUC 13.000 10.0838 131.09 24.91 156.00 11 FURCA 4 COARNE (0000859) BUC 1.000 22.2700 22.27 4.23 26.50 12 FURCA 3 COARNE (0000858) BUC 3.000 19.3267 57.98 11.02 69.00 13 ROABA 75L WB6418S (00008763) BUC 2.000 151.2600 302.52 57.48 360.00 14 DISC TAIETOR MOTOCOASA 255*25.4 (00017959) BUC 5.000 26.8900 134.45 25.55 160.00 15 MATURA STRADA 400MM (00018573) BUC 1.000 15.9700 15.97 3.03 19.00 16 MATURA STRADA 600MM (00015031) BUC 2.000 26.8900 53.78 10.22 64.00 17 COZI GREBLA (0000597) BUC 3.000 12.6067 37.82 7.19 45.01 18 MANUSI CAUCIUC (0001144) BUC 18.000 6.3028 113.45 21.56 135.01 19 LANT HQ 1.5*325*36D (00007930) BUC 2.000 117.6450 235.29 44.71 280.00 20 TOPOR 1.4 KG (00018991) BUC 2.000 92.4350 184.87 35.13 220.00 21 TOPOR PROFI 1.6KG (0002273) BUC 2.000 100.8400 201.68 38.32 240.00 22 BROASCA INGR 035 (0000206) BUC 1.000 25.2100 25.21 4.79 30.00 23 CILINDRU SIG 90 CENTRAT-V (00015633) BUC 1.000 35.2900 35.29 6.71 42.00 24 GALEATA 12L (00005090) BUC 2.000 7.1